Tahoe Donner (09/08/24) Tournament Results

**Gross & Net Scores

Name

Rod Rodriguez
Andria Merkel
Paul Lopez

$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00

Laura Rodriguez
Charles Hendricks
Jacqueline Graf
Craig Vincent
Rick Merkel
John Roberts
Fred Leach

Jim Pawloski
June King

Bill Sinn

Robert Dopp
Justin Warren
Sandy Barta
Dan Warren

**Gross Skins

John Roberts 11
Paul Lopez
Rick Merkel

Birdie on 18
Paron7

- O

Paron 1

**Net Skins

John Roberts
Justin Warren

Eagle on 18
Birdie on 14
Birdie on 5
Birdie on 10
Birdie on 6
Birdie on 1

Jacqueline Graf
Andria Merkel
June King

Rick Merkel
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**Betterball

Rod Rodriguez + Laura Rodriguez
Jacqueline Graf + Raelene Neve
Rick Merkel + Andria Merkel
Todd Lopez + Paul Lopez
Craig Vincent + Bill Sinn
John Roberts + Fred Leach
Sandy Barta + Charles Hendricks
June King + Kathy Herrero
Jim Pawloski + Robert Dopp

Justin Warren + Dan Warren

Gross
89
99
85
97
93
95
96
90
100

87
109
102
103
101
103
107
106

71
71
72
73
75
75
76
78
78
79

Net
77
77
77
79
80
81
82
82
84
84
85
85
88
89
89
89
90

wr v v

62.00
34.00
5.00

22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
5.00
5.00

20.00
20.00

**Putting Contest

**ow Putts

Paul Lopez 31§ 17.00
**Closest to the Pin
Hole 12 Jacqueline Graf $ 13.00
Hole 17 John Roberts $ 13.00
Hole 4 Andria Merkel $ 13.00
Hole 7 Dan Warren $ 13.00
**Nassau
Front 9 Laura Rodriguez 36 § 17.00
Back 9 Rod Rodriguez 36 S 8.50
Back 9 Andria Merkel 36 S 8.50
18 Paul Lopez 77§ 6.00
18 Rod Rodriguez 77 S 6.00
18 Andria Merkel 77 $ 6.00
**Qverall
Jacqueline Graf $ 4500
June King $ 500
Paul Lopez $ 75.00
Andria Merkel S 67.00
Rick Merkel $ 10.00
Raelene Neve S 10.00
John Roberts S 97.00
Laura Rodriguez S 27.00
Rod Rodriguez $ 4200
Dan Warren S 13.00
Justin Warren S 22.00

North Bay Golf Club



